Trail des coteaux de bellevue
Samedi 8 janvier 2011
21,7 km
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Nom
BRUEL
GEAY
PERRIER
BARES
THISSE
BERIOT
GAUBERT
SEVELY
DELUC
MARTINS
SANSOULET
LABRID
FABRE
AKUE
CHAUBARD
LEROY-THERVILLE
ROUQUIER
JEANJEAN
BERNIER
LABOUILLE
SOUBRIER
TAPIA
CHEROUX
RODRIGUES
BONNEMAISON
LASPLACE
HELIEZ
VALLERNAUD
MURAT
HANNY
CROUX
CHUST
SAINTE-ROMANE CHATENIE
TAYRAC
COME
POCHON
LATGER
LACOMBE
FERRARI
GARBACZ
SALOMON
SERIN
HERNANDEZ
ARNOUX
NARDIN
FERAUD
MARQUES
MELIX
MONTAUD
MARTEAU

Prénom
Patrice
Xavier
SEBASTIEN
Frédéric
Guillaume
Nicolas
Vincent
Elyan
Olivier
CHARLES
Sébastien
Emmanuel
Gilles
BORIS

JEAN DOMINIQUE

Stephane
Eric

Damien
JEAN PIERRE
STEPHANE
Patrick
Sébastien
CLAUDE
FLORIAN
Marc

Adrien
Sylvain
Vincent
MICHEL
PASCAL
BENOIT
JEAN
Marcel
Pierre
THIERRY
Francois
Martine
PASCAL
JEAN

Davy

Jean
GUILLAUME
Eric

JEAN MARC
JEAN LOUIS
OLIVIER
Gilles
PATRICE
Bernard
Clément

Temps

01:29:12
01:31:21
01:31:21
01:31:53
01:32:54
01:33:02
01:33:38
01:34:36
01:38:36
01:38:41
01:39:14
01:39:39
01:40:03
01:40:30
01:40:35
01:40:43
01:41:32
01:41:55
01:42:18
01:42:29
01:43:19
01:43:46
01:44:33
01:44:56
01:45:00
01:46:01
01:46:18
01:46:33
01:46:35
01:46:41
01:47:03
01:47:06
01:47:17
01:47:49
01:47:53
01:47:59
01:48:02
01:48:05
01:48:09
01:48:18
01:48:19
01:48:36
01:48:47
01:48:52
01:49:16
01:49:25
01:50:14
01:50:25
01:50:37
01:50:48

Vit. moy. Cat.
14,60 V1M
14,25 SEM
14,25 SEM
14,17 V1M
14,02 SEM
13,99 V1M
13,91 V1M
13,76 V2M
13,20 SEM
13,19 V2M
13,12 SEM
13,07 SEM
13,01 SEM
12,96 SEM
12,94 SEM
12,93 V1M
12,82 SEM
12,78 ESM
12,73 V2M
12,70 SEM
12,60 V1M
12,55 SEM
12,45 V1M
12,41 SEM
12,40 SEM
12,28 SEM
12,25 SEM
12,22 V1M
12,22 V1M
12,20 V2M
12,16 V1M
12,16 SEM
12,14 V3M
12,08 ViM
12,07 V1M
12,06 SEM
12,05 V1F
12,05 V1M
12,04 V1M
12,02 SEM
12,02 V2M
11,99 V1M
11,97 V1M
11,96 V1M
11,92 V2M
11,90 V1M
11,81 SEM
11,79 V3M
11,77 V1M
11,75 SEM

Club

TEAM RAIDLIGHT

ABS

TUC TRIATHLON

PORTET ATHLETISME CLUB
LM Nature

AS DEPECHE DU MIDI

GCE TECH

CA BALMA

TOAC Triathlon
BABYLONING

PORTET TRIATHLON

GCE TECH
POCHET ATLETIC CLUB

ACP
TOAC

Ariege Pyrénées Triatlhon
Lannemezan

BLAGNAC SC

CAP MONTAS

A C AUTERIVE

CASTEL TRIATHLON CLUB
PORTET

ROC CASTANET
DUATHLON LIEBHERR



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

CANGUILHEM
MICHAUT
BONNEMAISON
TIJOU
DUBOIS
PIERRE
LOUIS
MEULET
DURAND
VIEULES
BONNAUD

DURAND TONNERRE

DUMAS
ZORILLA
VERRECCHIA
ESCANDE
GARIE
GENEVOIS
DUPIN
VALLINOT
GACHE
BERTRAND
DOMINGUEZ
NOUGAYREDE
MAREE
LARRIPA
SUILHARD
AUGER
BAUDIER
LALMI
MASSE
BROUSSE
MAURY
GUITIERRES
PULS
GICQUIAU
BOUVET

BOURNONVILLE

MONTEIL
LEON

VENDAN BORIN
TRANROUL
WELLS
RESSEGUIER
BEILVERT
BARBONI
DECOTTIGNIES
PHILLIPPOT
SENAT
CHANOZ
VERDIE

POUX
MERIGUET
PELLETEY
HUBERT

PASCAL
ALAIN
Guillaume
Fabien
Philippe
PATRICK
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
ALEXANDRE
LAURENT
Marc
PHILIPPE
Claire

Marc
STEPHANE
STEPHANE
Gilles

J MICHEL
Pierre Frangois
Frederic
Patrick
PHILIPPE
Nicolas
Patrice
Sébastien
Bru No
Thierry
Bruno
William
ELIE
Christian
David
Laurent
JEAN LOUIS
Régis
Frédéric
Tristan
Philippe
Luc

Anne Laure
Sébastien
GILBERT
BOB
MARIAM
Yoann
Jérome
Charles
Yannick
Laurent
Jacques
William
Fabien
JEAN CLAUDE
STEPHANE
THIERRY

01:50:56
01:50:57
01:51:07
01:51:11
01:51:30
01:51:38
01:52:02
01:52:07
01:52:14
01:52:20
01:52:37
01:52:38
01:52:49
01:52:50
01:52:51
01:52:58
01:53:02
01:53:07
01:53:13
01:53:16
01:53:20
01:53:35
01:54:11
01:54:14
01:54:21
01:54:44
01:54:44
01:54:58
01:55:00
01:55:12
01:55:19
01:55:48
01:56:00
01:56:13
01:56:27
01:56:33
01:56:44
01:57:00
01:57:02
01:57:17
01:57:32
01:57:41
01:58:04
01:58:19
01:58:23
01:58:25
01:58:51
01:59:06
01:59:20
02:00:10
02:00:31
02:00:43
02:00:45
02:00:54
02:00:56

11,74
11,74
11,72
11,71
11,68
11,66
11,62
11,61
11,60
11,59
11,56
11,56
11,54
11,54
11,54
11,53
11,62
11,51
11,50
11,49
11,49
11,46
11,40
11,40
11,39
11,35
11,35
11,33
11,32
11,30
11,29
11,24
11,22
11,20
11,18
11,17
11,15
11,13
11,13
11,10
11,08
11,06
11,03
11,00
11,00
11,00
10,95
10,93
10,91
10,83
10,80
10,79
10,78
10,77
10,77

V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
SEF
SEM
V1M
ViM
SEM
SEM
V1M
VIM
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
ViM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEF
SEM
V2M
V3M
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
V3M
V1M
V1M

AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY
CAP MONTAS

Lannemezan
CAP MONTAS
ATHLE 632
METEO FRANCE
ROC CASTANET
ASEAT

ACNM

CAP MONTAS
AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY
MAC+PAC

Olympique Montech
SPIRIDON PAYS OLMES

PIEDS LURONS

IDT

CAP TRAIL GAGNAC

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

ASA LAVAUR

BEDFORD HARRERS
AC GIGOUZAC

CAP TRAIL GAGNAC
ATHLE 632

CAUSSADE ATHLETISME
CAF TOULOUSE



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

DARD
SEIJO
DUPUY
DURAND
PREST
VICENTE
MASSON
DUVERNOIS
PICCO

LE RAVALLEC
BELLOT
LARUE
ANTONY
DUBARRY
MALLER
CAPOU
BIZARD
VERSEPUECH
BENDLER
VIBERT
PICHAUD
BRISSE
VEYRIE
KOCISZEWSKI
BOUFFARD
LAISNE
DUPORT
ALADEL
NARBONNE
NTAMACK
SCHIRMANN
JEAN
MAUGE
CORVI
JARDAT
SIREIJOL
BARBAULT
DEGOMME
NARBONNET
BAZEILLE
PONZIO
SERRES
CONTET
FALQ
BOUCHAUD
PIERRE
BERTRAND
L'HERMITE
PICOU
CAMMAS
CORDEAU
CUNHA
ARTAUD
BOURGES
CHAIMBAULT

GEORGES
MARC
David
DIDIER
Janick
Patrick
Eric

Olivier
Marc

Loic
Anthony
NATHALIE
Patrick
Pierre
Nicolas
JACQUES
Olivier
Gilles
Mieko

Eric

Pascal

Luc
STEPHANE
PASCAL
CAROLE
Marc

Jean Marc
Philippe
Aurelien
GEORGES
Eric
LAURENT
Florent
JEAN MICHEL
HUGUES
Denis

Eric
Benjamin
Jean Claude
GEROME
Benjamin
Susan
HERVE
Nadine
Christian
DOMINIQUE
Pascal
Mathieu
Gilles
JEAN
NICOLAS
Armand
Jean Pierre
Stephane
Nicolas

02:01:17
02:01:17
02:01:23
02:01:33
02:01:53
02:01:57
02:02:20
02:02:34
02:02:42
02:02:55
02:03:00
02:03:17
02:03:35
02:03:37
02:03:42
02:03:46
02:03:57
02:04:20
02:04:25
02:04:32
02:04:32
02:04:45
02:04:46
02:04:54
02:04:55
02:04:56
02:04:58
02:05:35
02:05:39
02:05:41
02:06:12
02:06:18
02:06:18
02:06:42
02:06:53
02:06:54
02:07:00
02:07:04
02:07:17
02:07:24
02:07:36
02:07:47
02:08:08
02:08:14
02:08:19
02:08:23
02:08:42
02:09:03
02:09:39
02:09:41
02:09:43
02:09:58
02:10:28
02:10:43
02:10:55

10,74
10,74
10,73
10,71
10,68
10,68
10,64
10,62
10,61
10,59
10,59
10,56
10,54
10,53
10,53
10,52
10,50
10,47
10,46
10,46
10,46
10,44
10,44
10,42
10,42
10,42
10,42
10,37
10,36
10,36
10,32
10,31
10,31
10,28
10,26
10,26
10,25
10,25
10,23
10,22
10,20
10,19
10,16
10,15
10,15
10,14
10,12
10,09
10,04
10,04
10,04
10,02
9,98

9,96

9,95

V1M
VIM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1F

V1M
V1M
V1M
ViM
SEM
V1M
SEF
VIM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
V1F

V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V3M
SEM
SEM
V2F

V1M
V1F

V1M
V2M
V2M
SEM
V1M
ViM
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM

AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY

GIROU TRIATHLON

FOULEE BEAUZELLOISE

COURIR FONSEGRIVES

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31

| ARRIBAREM
COURIR FONSEGRIVES

TRAIL DU CASSOULET
RCA
MURET TRIATHLON

RCA

AUTERIVE

RCA

RCA

CASTANET

PIEDS LURONS

AS DEPECHE DU MIDI

TLSE TRI

AC GIGOUZAC

COURIR FONSEGRIVES
CAP MONTAS
USAL LATECOERE

AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY
AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY

BPBO



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

LEMORT
LEMORT
PARISOT
GRISEY
DECOMBE
NOUXET
TOURNOT
JENCIK
ALLAIN
MIRCOVICH
LAFORGE

DU MESNIL ADELEE

HAUTIN
MOURA
GALLAIS
MIALON
VANARA
LUCAS
LUCAS
BRISARD
PASSE
MALHERBE
CHISSOS
GAUDICHEAU
PIERSON
WINDISCH
ALLARD
FERNANDEZ
GOURS
CHEVALLIER
IZARD
BELLARD
COPPEE
TORNE-COLS
RAVAILHE
MANUEL
VALLES
DURAND
ALLIER
ALLIER
CHEZE
CLARIMON
BRUEL
LAGRAULES
THAUVIN
GRIFFAULT
MADER
BIELLE
ROZES
AUDINET
SAGOT
MONFRAIX
ROLAND
BOURNET
DION

Virginie
Christophe
Sara
Christophe
Sebastien
Denis

Jean Francois
JAN
THIERRY
Frédéric
FRANCOIS
HUGUES
Sophie
GREGORY
Olivier
Alain
DANIEL
NICOLAS
PATRICE
Tanguy
Louis
PHILIPPE
Sandrine
Patrick
Hélene
Jacky
Veronique
Norbert
SYLVIE
Jean-Yves
Didier
Cédric
Marc
Cathy
Xavier
Ludovic
JULIO
Nicolas
Nadine
Jean Marie
Guillaume
Olivier
Patrice
Bruno
DIMITRI
PASCALE
Yves
Frédéric
CHRISTIAN
SEVERINE
MARIANNE
Gilles
Thierry
Franck
Carole

02:11:28
02:11:18
02:11:26
02:11:29
02:11:44
02:11:49
02:11:51
02:11:55
02:12:03
02:12:54
02:12:55
02:12:59
02:13:26
02:13:29
02:13:45
02:13:56
02:14:27
02:14:38
02:14:39
02:14:41
02:14:44
02:14:49
02:14:29
02:14:55
02:15:00
02:15:12
02:15:18
02:15:44
02:15:57
02:15:57
02:16:16
02:16:18
02:16:36
02:16:44
02:17:00
02:17:03
02:17:11
02:17:14
02:17:56
02:17:56
02:18:23
02:18:23
02:19:05
02:19:30
02:19:43
02:20:12
02:20:23
02:20:24
02:20:27
02:20:34
02:20:34
02:21:13
02:21:23
02:22:05
02:22:49

9,90
9,92
9,91
9,90
9,88
9,88
9,87
9,87
9,86
9,80
9,80
9,79
9,76
9,75
9,73
9,72
9,68
9,67
9,67
9,67
9,66
9,66
9,68
9,65
9,64
9,63
9,62
9,59
9,58
9,58
9,55
9,55
9,53
9,52
9,50
9,50
9,49
9,49
9,44
9,44
9,41
9,41
9,36
9,33
9,32
9,29
9,27
9,27
9,27
9,26
9,26
9,22
9,21
9,16
9,12

V1F

VIM
V1F

SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V2F

SEM
SEM
V3M
V1M
ESM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEF
V2M
V1F

V2M
V1F

V2M
V2F

V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1F

SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1F

V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEF
SEF
V3M
V1M
SEM
V1F

COURIR FONSEGRIVES
COURIR FONSEGRIVES

COURIR FONSEGRIVES

AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY
Rives Tarn Running

CA BALMA

FOULEE BEAUZELLOISE
BPBO

ACAT

MACADAM COLOMIERS
CAF 31

PORTET

SAINT CAPRAIS

CAP TRAIL GAGNAC

LES RIVES DU TARN

AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY
AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

CAUSSE
LADOUES

SAINTE-ROMANE CHATENIER

RIVAL
LERIOUX

DE BENEDICTIS
CHEVAUCHE
SOUM
LOUSTRIC
VIATGE
CASTANET
BELLEPEAU
DE PIERREPONT
BOUFIME
ANDRIEU
HAMON
BOUTIE
BROUSSE
BOURSIN
GARAUD
RESSEGUIER
AUGE
BANQUOT
LAVOCAT
BARILLEAU
JULOU

VIAUD
NTAMACK

Roland

Jean Philippe
Simone
Ludovic
CHRISTIAN
OLIVIER
Alain

Jean Louis
Philippe
NATHALIE
JEAN PIERRE
Patrice
Romain
NORDINE

J CHRISTOPHE
Mikael
Vincent
Syvlie

Gilles

Jean Pierre
DENIS
SOPHIE
Romain
MICHEL
DOMINIQUE
Nadine
Christian
Marie

02:22:51
02:23:10
02:23:20
02:23:30
02:23:40
02:24:56
02:25:49
02:25:52
02:25:58
02:26:39
02:27:37
02:28:09
02:28:19
02:28:38
02:29:24
02:31:20
02:32:59
02:33:44
02:33:44
02:35:56
02:38:28
02:39:30
02:41:23
02:44:09
02:47:06
02:49:11
02:55:18
03:01:33

9,11
9,09
9,08
9,07
9,06
8,98
8,93
8,93
8,92
8,88
8,82
8,79
8,78
8,76
8,71
8,60
8,51
8,47
8,47
8,35
8,22
8,16
8,07
7,93
7,79
7,70
7,43
717

V1M
SEM
V3F

SEM
V3M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1F

V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1F

V1M
V2M
V3M
SEF
SEM
V3M
V1M
V1F

V2M
SEF

LA RONDE DE VILLEMUR
MURET TRIATHLON

PIEDS LURONS

AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY
GIROU TRIATHLON

CAP TRAIL GAGNAC

USAL LATECOERE

AIRBUS RUNNING SOCIETY

PIEDS LURONS
PIEDS LURONS
AC GIGOUZAC
RCA

GIROU TRIATHLON

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31



